Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

01/01/2025
11:17

01/01/2025
13:12

01/01/2025
13:23

01/01/2025
13:41

01/01/2025
13:54

01/01/2025
14:01

01/01/2025

Race
S/ Age

Micronesian
M/ 31

Micronesian
M/ 49

Unknown
M/ 44

Samoan
M/ 44

Hawaiian
F /27

Tongan
M /43

Name Report-

Offense #
USOR, ERKY

25000649-001

LUTHER, BENRIANO

25000715-001

UNTALAN, JASON VICTOR

25000723-001

TAVALE, SILAU

25000401-001

RAMOS, TIERRA-DIJAH-RANDYAN H(

25000659-001

TUIPULOTU, SIOELI ADABANI

HONOLULU POLICE DEPARTMENT
Adult Arrest Log

Offense

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

CRIM CONTMP CRT

HRS 710-1077

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

Date: 01/01/2025 11:00 to 01/01/2025 23:00

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

940228 ANIANI PL
HENDERSON, MATTHEW JORDAN SOTTO

1206 S KING ST
TORRES, JONATHAN LUIS

N NIMITZ HWY / AHUA ST
PEREZ, COREY ANDREW

940582 LOAA ST
BARINO, ALEKA CESAR ADOLFO

850169 ALA AKAU ST
MANEAFAIGA, MAX KATSU

Disclaimer: Updated 01/01/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

1000

01/01/2025 13:55

TOT

2000

1000

2000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

01/01/2025
14:20

01/01/2025
14:32

01/01/2025
14:54

01/01/2025
15:00

01/01/2025

Race
S/ Age

White
M/63

White
M/ 29

White
M/ 36

Black
M /22

Name Report-

Offense #

25000756-001

25000756-002

25000756-003

JAWOROWSKI, ROY ALEXANDER

25000787-001

ETHRIDGE, ROBERT

24454026-001

24455065-001

HARNEY, JOHN PATRICK

25000548-002

PAIKAI, SETH JAMES

Offense

DWOL-LICENSING
HRS 286-0102

DEFACED MOPED SN
HRS 291C-0204

PRO DANG DRUG 3
HRS 712-1243

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

THEFT 2
HRS 708-0831

THEFT 2
HRS 708-0831

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2
HRS 708-0814

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

2777 KALAKAUA AVE
LEWNARD, ALEXANDER MICHAEL

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

2777 KALAKAUA AVE
LEWNARD, ALEXANDER MICHAEL

2777 KALAKAUA AVE
LEWNARD, ALEXANDER MICHAEL

801 S BERETANIA ST 01/01/2025 15:00

BECKER, ROMAN HUNTER ISAIAH RBL /1100
HON CIRC - PUNCHBOWL / ROOM #4 01/06/2025

1450 ALA MOANA BLVD

CARLBOM, BROOKE HOKULI'l 'O KALANI

1450 ALA MOANA BLVD

CARLBOM, BROOKE HOKULI'l 'O KALANI

641 KAILUA RD

BURROUGHS, KEVIN THOMAS 1000

Disclaimer: Updated 01/01/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

01/01/2025
15:00

01/01/2025
15:38

01/01/2025
15:47

01/01/2025
16:26

01/01/2025
16:34

01/01/2025

Race
S/ Age

White
M/ 41

Hawaiian,Blac NIAU-HART, KHALIL KAUA O'NALANI

M/29

Hawaiian
M /43

Japanese
M/ 32

White
M/70

Name

Report-
Offense #

25000860-001

25000860-002

SCHULTZ, CHANDLER B

JARDINE, KEONI J

24472556-001

25000890-001

25000895-001

ADACHI, MATTHEW M

25000911-001

MORRIS, GEORGE ROBERT

24477651-002

Offense

DISORD CONDUCT
HRS 711-1101

HARASSMENT
HRS 711-1106

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

USE OF AIR GUN
RO 41-10.03

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2

HRS 708-0814

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

1031 NUUANU AVE
MASSIE, TIMOTHY CHRISTOPHER

1031 NUUANU AVE
MASSIE, TIMOTHY CHRISTOPHER

330 N CANE ST
ADLER, JACARANDA ROSE
HONOLULU FAMILY /8D 01/15/2025 08:30

450038 WAIKALUA RD
ALMEIDA, JUSTIN TRAVIS

1201 ALA MOANA BLVD
PARKHURST, DANIEL LEE

5329 WAIHOU ST
THOMSEN, SPENCER RAY

1450 ALA MOANA BLVD
TORRES, JONATHAN LUIS

Disclaimer: Updated 01/01/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

1000

1000

01/01/2025 15:30

RBL /1000

01/01/2025 16:30

ISC

1000

2000

250

Page 3 of 5



Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race
Time S/ Age

01/01/2025 White
19:40 M/28

01/01/2025 Filipino
19:45 M/ 31

01/01/2025 Micronesian
20:33 M /25

01/01/2025

Name Report-
Offense #

WOODYARD, ADAM TYLER

25001131-001

25001131-002

25001131-003

25001131-004

AGUSTIN, JHAY MARC MN

24213205-006

24213205-007

25001193-001

25001194-001

CLAYTON, MICHAEL

Disclaimer: Updated 01/01/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Offense

DISORD CONDUCT
HRS 711-1101

RESISTING ARREST
HRS 710-1026

REVO/MOD PROB
HRS 706-0625

HARASSMENT
HRS 711-1106

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIO
HRS 586-0011

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIO
HRS 586-0011

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

HARASSMENT
HRS 711-1106

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

940115 PUPUKAHI ST
VARGAS, ETHAN ANDREW

940115 PUPUKAHI ST
VARGAS, ETHAN ANDREW

940115 PUPUKAHI ST
VARGAS, ETHAN ANDREW

940115 PUPUKAHI ST
VARGAS, ETHAN ANDREW

981214 KAAHUMANU ST
ISHIDA, DAVID ALEXANDER TOJO

981214 KAAHUMANU ST
ISHIDA, DAVID ALEXANDER TOJO

981214 KAAHUMANU ST
ISHIDA, DAVID ALEXANDER TOJO

981214 KAAHUMANU ST
ISHIDA, DAVID ALEXANDER TOJO

Rel-Date/Time

How-Rel

1000

1000

200

1000

2000

2000

3000

500
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race Name Report- Offense Loc-Of-Arrest Rel-Date/Time
Time S/ Age Offense # Arrest-Officer How-Rel
Court-Information
25001184-001 DISORD CONDUCT 1815 KAM IV RD
HRS 711-1101 SMITH, RILEY KANANI NA MAKA PONO O'KEKEH 100

Disclaimer: Updated 01/01/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.
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